
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Equestrian Grand Final Exhibition Eventing Dressage Sponsored By:
Arena: Outdoor Date: Thursday, 20 November 2014

EQUITANA Equestrian Grand Final 2014

Melbourne Showgrounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

15 KOKO DORO Rob Palm 72.6670.000 0.000 68.667 70.667VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )WB/G/Bay/2006/Jaybee Apache/Buckwell Park Cascade

% % % % %

1 PARODIE Dirk Schrade 72.0000.000 0.000 68.667 70.334GER % 20.000
2( ) 1( )Trakehner/G/Chestnut/2004/Houston/Lady Solo

% % % % %

12 VIRGIL Shane Rose 70.0000.000 0.000 68.000 69.000NSW % 30.000
3( ) 3( )WB/G/Bay/2005/Vivant/

% % % % %

9 SARGEANT CRISP Yona Lloyd 68.6670.000 0.000 66.667 67.667VIC % 40.000
4( ) 4( )WB x/G/Grey/2004/Inspiration/Tolinda

% % % % %

6 BP COSMOPOLITAN Katja Weimann 64.6670.000 0.000 66.667 65.667VIC % 50.000
8( ) 4( )WB/G/Bay/2004/Triathlete/Wynvale Rose Against Odds

% % % % %

3 TALINGA CAVALIER Megan Bryant 68.0000.000 0.000 61.333 64.667NSW % 60.000
5( ) 10( )ASH/G/Brown/1998/Kirkby's Major/Gavins Chiffon

% % % % %

11 DON SKIPCELLO Murray Lampard 66.6670.000 0.000 62.000 64.334VIC % 70.000
6( ) 7( )

1

WB/M/Black/2004/Donautraum/Skipcello Image

% % % % %

2 WAITANGI PASSWORD Megan Jones 65.3330.000 0.000 62.000 63.667SA % 80.000
7( ) 7( )WB x TB/M/Bay/2006/For Edition/Whisper

% % % % %

14 ROCKINGHAM NO REASON Sonja Johnson 64.6670.000 0.000 62.000 63.334WA % 90.000
8( ) 7( )Holsteiner WB X TB/G/Bay/2001/Northern Romulus/Tumpling II

% % % % %

5 COPABELLA VERDI Tallara Barwick 62.6670.000 0.000 63.333 63.000NSW % 100.000
12( ) 6( )WB/G/Bay/2006/Copabella Visage/Holland Rose

% % % % %

13 BAILLIEU Rachael Lee 64.0000.000 0.000 61.333 62.667NSW % 110.000
10( ) 10( )Holst x TB/G/Brown/2001/Beauford Cavalier/Beauford Belange

% % % % %
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10 WILD DUCHESS Tim Boland 63.3330.000 0.000 60.667 62.000NSW % 120.000
11( ) 12( )Oldenburg/M/Chestnut/2006/Duke of Hearts/Wild Rose

% % % % %

7 JUST DE MANZANA Simon Tainsh 58.6670.000 0.000 58.667 58.667VIC % 130.000
14( ) 13( )WB/M/Bay/2005/Just de Pomme/Northern Winfield

% % % % %

8 RIMFIRE DON PIERRE Tesse Cook 62.6670.000 0.000 54.667 58.667VIC % 130.000
12( ) 15( )TB/G/Bay/2000/Quest for Fame/Peach

% % % % %

4 KOYUNA BANDIT Elizabeth Crosato 57.3330.000 0.000 58.000 57.667NSW % 150.000
15( ) 14( )/G/Chestnut/1994/Koyuna Majestic Supreme/Red Claret

% % % % %
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